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MITCH FIOLLEAU,
DUCK LAKE
TAGS 888-973

WEEKES CATTLE RANCH,
BIGGAR

COMPLETE HERD DISPERSAL
TAGS 462-887
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13
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10
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SASKATOON LIVESTOCK SALES
BRED COW SALE DECEMBER 8, 2023

PENS

COW DESCRIPTION MONTHS
BRED
RBF HFRS 4-5
RBF HFRS 4-5
RED HFRS 4-5
RED HFRS 4-5
RED HFRS 4-5
RED HFRS 4-5
RED HFRS 4-5
RED HFRS 4-5
BLK/BBF HFRS 4-5
BLK/BBF HFRS 4-5
TAN HFRS 4-5
RW SIMM X HFRS 4-5
RED 2ND CALVERS 3-5
RED 2ND CALVERS 3-5
RED HFRS 3-5
RED HFRS 3-5
RED HFRS 3-5
BLK/RED HFRS 3-5
SORT

RED COWS 3-5
RED COWS 3-5
RED COWS 3-5
RED COWS 3-5
RED COWS 3-5
RED COWS 3-5
RED COWS 3-5
RED COWS 3-5
RED COWS 3-5
RED COWS 3-5
RED COWS 3-5
RED COWS 3-5
RED COWS 3-5
RED COWS 3-5
RBF COWS 3-5
RBF COWS 3-5
RBF COWS 3-5
RBF COWS 3-5
RBF COWS 3-5
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INFO

BRED RED ANGUS
BULLS OUT JUNE 1ST TO AUGUST 7TH
BOVI SHIELD GOLD &
BLACKLEG PRE BREEDING

BRED RED ANGUS OR CHAR
BULLS OUT JULY 15TH
IBR/BVD VACCINE & BLK LEG EVERY YEAR



ANDRE & ROSEANNE DENIS,
ST.DENIS

COMPLETE HERD DISPERSAL
TAGS 39-105

RANDY & CONNOR TETZLAFF,
TRIPLE L ANGUS

VISCOUNT

TAGS 976-24

ROCK CREEK CATTLE CO,
LOCKWOOD
TAGS 106-147

314
315
316
317

319

320

212

213

214
234

121

122

123

127
125

1258

126

112
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103

207
208
210
209
211

128
129
130

131
132

133
134

134B

13
13
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BLK COWS
BLK/BBF COWS
BLK COWS
BLK/BBF COWS
SORT
RED/RBF COWS
SORT
RED COWS
SORT
TAN YOUNG COWS
TAN COWS
TAN COWS
MXD COWS
SORT

RED COWS
SORT

RED COWS
SORT
RBF/RED COWS
SORT
RED COWS
TAN COWS
SORT
GREY COWS
SORT
BLK/BBF COWS
SORT
RED/RBF COWS
SORT
RED COWS
SORT
TAN BULL

BWF/BBF HFRS
BWF/BBF HFRS
BLK HFRS
BBF/BLK HFRS
MXD COWS
SORT

BLK 2ND CALVERS

BLK 2ND CALVERS

BLK 2ND CALVERS
SORT

BLK 2ND CALVERS

BLK/BBF 2ND CALVERS

SORT
TAN 2ND CALVERS
RED 2ND CALVERS
SORT
ROAN 2ND CALVERS

3-5

3-5

3-5

3-5

3-5

3-5
3-5

2-5+

4-5

4-5+

4+-5

4-4+

2-5

3-5

4-6
4-5
4+-6
3+4
4+-6+

4-5
4-4+
4-4+

4-5
2-4+

4-4+
2-4+

4-5

RED/TAN COWS BRED HORSESHOE E
CHAR BULLS

GREY/BLK COWS BRED BLK ANGUS
BULLS OUT JUNE 22ND

HFRS BRED BLK ANGUS
BULLS OUT MAY 17TH
COWS BRED BLK OR RED ANGUS
BULLS OUT MAY 1ST
BOVI SHIELD GOLD

BRED ANGUS X LIMO
BULLS OUT JUNE 25TH TO AUGUST 25TH
FULL HERD HEALTH
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KP FARMS, LUCKY LAKE
TAG 26-38

BLACK DIAMOND AGRO,
FISKE
TAGS 148-151

FRANSON FARMS, COLONSAY
TAG 152

JORDAN KRAUSE,

ROSTHERN
TAGS 153-157

106

237

2378

240

11 BLK COWS
SORT
3 BLK/BWF COWS
SORT
1 BLK COW
5 MXD COWS
SORT

2-4+

3-4+
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BRED BLK ANGUS
BULLS OUT JUNE 1ST

BRED BLK SIMM

BRED RED ANGUS
BULLS OUT JULY 1ST



